
WATER AND SEWER RATES — IN TOWN 2023 
OCTOBER 01, 2023 

GALS WATER SEWAGE 

2,000 21.33 16.00 

3,000 26.66 24.00 

4,000 31.99 32.00 

5,000 37.32 40.00 

6,000 42.65 48.00 

7,000 47.98 56.00 

8,000 53.31 64.00 

9,000 58.64 72.00 

10,000 63.97 80.00 

11,000 69.30 88.00 

12,000 74.63 96.00 

13,000 79.96 104.00 

14,000 85.29 112.00 

15,000 90.62 120.00 

16,000 95.95 128.00 

17,000 101.28 136.00 

18,000 106.61 144.00 

19,000 111.94 152.00 

20,000 117.27 160.00 

21,000 122.60 168.00 

22,000 127.93 176.00 

23,000 133.26 184.00 

24,000 138.59 192.00 

25,000 143.92 200.00 

26,000 149.25 208.00 

27,000 154.58 216.00 

28,000 159.91 224.00 

29,000 165.24 232.00 

30,000 170.57 240.00 

31,000 175.90 248.00 

32,000 181.23 256.00 

33,000 186.56 264.00 

34,000 191.89 272.00 

35,000 197.22 280.00 

36,000 202.55 288.00 

37,000 207.88 296.00 

38,000 213.21 304.00 

39,000 218.54 312.00 

40,000 223.87 320.00 

Water Rates - $ 21.33 first 2,000 gal., then $ 5.33 ea. 

Thou thereafter 
Sewage Rates - $ 1600 first 2,000 gal., then $ 8.00 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 01, 2023



WATER RATES - OUT OF TOWN 
CARSTARPEN HEIGHTS & DEMOSS HILL 

2023 
OCTOBER 01,2023. 

GALS WATER 

2,000 23.00 23.00 

3,000 28.34 31.00 

4,000 33.68 39.00 

5,000 39.02 47.00 

6,000 44.36 55.00 

7,000 49.70 63.00 
8,000 55.04 71.00 

9,000 60.38 79.00 

10,000 65.72 87.00 

11,600 71.06 95.00 

12,000 76.40 103.00 

13,000 81.74 111.00 

14,000 87.08 11%.00 

15,000 92.42 127.00 

16,000 97.76 135.00 

17,000 103.10 143.00 

18,000 108.44 151.00 

19,000 113.78 159.00 

20,000 119.12 167.00 

21,000 124.46 175.00 

22,000 129.80 183.00 

23,000 135.14 191.00 

24,000 140.48 199.00 
25,000 14582 207.00 
26,000 151.16 215.00 

27,000 156.50 223.00 

28,000 161.84 231.00 

29,000 167.18 239.00 

30,000 172.52 247.00 

31,000 177.86 255.00 

32,000 183.20 263.00 

33,000 188.54 271.00 

34,000 193.88 279.00 

35,000 199.22 287.00 

36,000 204.56 295.00 

37,000 209.90 303.00 

38,000 215.24 311.00 

39,000 220.58 319.00 

40,000 225.92 327.00 

Water Rates-  $23.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 5.34 ea. 

Thou thereafter 
Sewer Rates-  $23.00 first 2,000 gal, then § 8.00 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 01, 2023



WATER RATES — OUT OF TOWN 

2023 

OCTOBER 01,2023. 

GALS WATER 

2,000 23.00 

3,000 28.34 

4,000 33.68 

5,000 39.02 

6,000 44.36 

7,000 49.70 

8,000 55.04 
9,000 60.38 

10,000 65.72 

11,000 71.06 

12,000 76.40 

13,000 81.74 

14,000 87.08 

15,000 92.42 

16,000 97.76 

17,000 103.10 

18,000 108.44 

19,000 113.78 

20,000 119.12 

21,000 124.46 

22,000 129.80 

23,000 135.14 

24,000 140.48 

25,000 14582 

26,000 151.16 

27,000 156.50 

28,000 161.84 

29,000 167.18 

30,000 172.52 

31,000 177.86 

32,000 183.20 

33,000 188.54 

34,000 193.88 

35,000 199.22 

36,000 204.56 

37,000 209.90 

38,000 215.24 

39,000 220.58 
20,000 225.92 

‘Water Rates - $23.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 5.34 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER ¢1, 2023 



WATER RATES — MT. ZION 

2023 

OCTOBER 01,2023. 

GALS WATER 

2,000 23.00 
3,000 28.34 
4,000 33.68 
5,000 39.02 
6,000 44.36 
7,000 49.70 
8,000 55.04 
9,000 60.38 

10,000 65.72 
11,000 71.06 
12,000 76.40 
13,000 81.74 
14,000 87.08 
15,000 92.42 
16,000 97.76 
17,000 103.10 

18,000 108.44 
19,000 113.78 
20,000 119.12 
21,000 124.46 
22,000 129.80 
23,000 135.14 
24,000 140.48 
25,000 145.82 
26,000 151.16 
27,000 156.50 
28,000 161.84 
29,000 167.18 
30,000 172.52 
31,000 177.86 
32,000 183.20 
33,000 188.54 
34,000 193.88 
35,000 199.22 
36,000 204.56 
37,000 209.90 
38,000 21524 
39,000 220.58 
40,000 225.92 

Water Rates - $23.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 5.34 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 01, 2023 



WATER RATES - BOLINGER 
2023 

OCTOBER 01,2023, 

GALS WATER 

2,000 23.00 

3,000 28.34 

4,000 33.68 

5,000 39.02 

6,000 44.36 

7,600 49.70 

8,000 55.04 

9,000 60.38 

10,000 65.72 

11,000 71.06 

12,000 76.40 

13,000 81.74 

14,000 87.08 

15,000 92.42 

16,000 97.76 

17,000 103.10 

18,000 108.44 

19,000 113.78 

20,000 119.12 

21,000 124.46 

22,000 129.80 

23,000 135.14 

24,000 140.48 

25,000 145.82 

26,000 151.16 

27,000 156.50 

28,000 161.84 
29,000 167.18 
30,000 172.52 

31,000 177.86 

32,000 183.20 

33,000 188.54 

34,000 193.88 

35,000 199.22 

36,000 204.56 

37,000 209.90 
38,000 215.24 

39,000 220.58 

40,000 225.92 

Water Rates - $23.00 first 2,000 gal, then $ 5.34 ea. 

Thou thereafter 

EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 01, 2023


